Grundfos UPS SeriesGrundfos UPS Series
Electric Motors | Drives | Pumps | Bearings | Power Transmission | Workshop ServicesElectric Motors | Drives | Pumps | Bearings | Power Transmission | Workshop Services
06 354 3651 | sales@soco.co.nz06 354 3651 | sales@soco.co.nz |  | www.soco.co.nz | 471 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston Northwww.soco.co.nz | 471 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston North
FLOW (m3/hr)
0
HE
A
D

Max
Pressure
(psi)
Speed
Max
Liquid Temp
(°C)
Flange
Pipe
Connection
(inch)
Port to Port
(mm)
Pump
Body
PUGRUUPSN20-60-150 6 13.5 9 3 110 N G 1 1/4 150 Stainless
PUGRUUPSN25-80-180 7.4 8 10 3 110 N G 1 1/4 180 Stainless
PUGRUUPSN32-100-180 9.9 13.5 13 3 110 N G 2 180 Stainless
PUGRUUPS25-60-130 5.7 3 8 3 110 N G 1 1/2 130 Cast Iron
PUGRUUPS25-60-180 5.5 4 8 3 110 N G 1 1/2 180 Cast Iron
PUGRUUPS25-100-180 9.9 11 13 3 110 N G 1 1/2 180 Cast Iron
PUGRUUPS32-100-180 9.8 13.5 13 3 110 N G 2 180 Cast Iron
Grundfos UPS SeriesGrundfos UPS Series
Electric Motors | Drives | Pumps | Bearings | Power Transmission | Workshop ServicesElectric Motors | Drives | Pumps | Bearings | Power Transmission | Workshop Services
06 354 3651 | sales@soco.co.nz06 354 3651 | sales@soco.co.nz |  | www.soco.co.nz | 471 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston Northwww.soco.co.nz | 471 Tremaine Avenue, Palmerston North
• Inline circulatior pumps